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DEPARTEMENTAUX de CROSS COUNTRY D'AUBY
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Temps
27'43"
27'43"
28'17"
28'21"
28'24"
28'29"
28'44"
28'49"
29'01"
29'08"

30'22"

31'23"

31'49"

Epreuve : Cross long masculin 8770 m

Nom

BRIKI Hicham (Mar)
BERNARD Pierrick
DURET Camille
DELEU Thomas
CALVARIO Benjamin
JUDE Justin

FEKIR Mondhir
BEAUVAIS Julien
CARETTE Romain
PUTEANUS Anthony
GALLET Mathieu
NIGAUT Willy
GOSSART Jerome
BEAUFILS Tristan
VEYRIERAS Nicolas
BARTIER Benoit
DAMMAN Jordan
PINCK Aurelien
PLANQUE Thomas
DELCOURT Julien
VANDAMME Nicolas
STEELANDT Victor
BERTRAND Sebastien
DEHESTRU Gautier
DAMMAN Kevin
KNOCKAERT Samuel
MATHYS Luc
LOOTEN Benoit
QUINET Loic
HAROUX Nicolas
GISLAIN Adrien
VERDIERE Sylvain
VANYPER Sylvain
DELECROIX Benjamin
GUERMOUDI Seddick
TAGHLI Rachid
FOURMENTIN Remi
GOSSET Julien
HECQUET Matthieu
VANDAMME Fabien
CARCEL Joffrey
SEMAIL Mickael
IDZIAK Florian
DROUIN Donatien
HUBERDEAU Yanis
CRUSIAUX Stephane
BEBEN Sebastien
SCOTT Mathieu
FLAMME Kevin
CAMPINI Clement
DEVISSCHER Fabien
DELVOET Mickael
DETRE Michel

Club

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
As Anzinoise Athletisme
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys
Athletisme Club Flines-lez-rac
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Us Marquette

Lambersart Athletisme

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Us Marquette

Lille Metropole Athletisme*

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Douai-sin A *

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Auby Athletic Club
Valenciennes Triathlon

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Valenciennes Triathlon

Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Alc Vieux Conde

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
As Athletique Onnaing

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Us Marquette

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Alc Vieux Conde

Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Auby Athletic Club

Us Marquette

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
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cat
SEM/91
SEM/92
SEM/86
SEM/93
SEM/86
SEM/85
SEM/92
SEM/85
SEM/90
SEM/87
ESM/97
SEM/92
SEM/89
SEM/93
SEM/78
SEM/87
SEM/
SEM/89
SEM/79
SEM/86
SEM/91
SEM/90
SEM/82
ESM/96
SEM/81
SEM/78
SEM/90
ESM/95
SEM/88
SEM/79
SEM/90
SEM/79
SEM/84
SEM/84
SEM/78
SEM/78
ESM/95
SEM/90
SEM/93
SEM/88
SEM/81
SEM/91
SEM/91
SEM/85
SEM/84
SEM/79
SEM/84
SEM/84
SEM/89
SEM/91
SEM/86
SEM/91
SEM/87

08/01/2017



http://www.running59.com
DEPARTEMENTAUX de CROSS COUNTRY D'AUBY

Epreuve : Cross long masculin 8770 m

Place Temps Nom

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

32'08"

32'31"

34'20"

LEFEBVRE Alexis
PASCHANA Adrien
DUPAS Fabien

FORTIN Beranger
AUDRAS Cyril

PARENT Julien
GIRARDET Robin
OVAERE Pierre
ALLENTIN Geoffrey
DECOSTER Alexandre
THURETTE Florian
CASTELAIN Francois
MARIN Nicolas
GOORDEN Thomas
CROGUENNEC Jerome
CUVELIER Bastien
MOLLET Guillaume
BLYAU Arnold
HARDUIN Olivier
NAVETEUR Samuel
DESOEUVRE Damien
ETTAKHCHI Mounir
PHILIPPE Jocelyn
BRAZY Matthieu
BEAUVOIS Romuald
FACHE Lionel

EL BOUKHARI Mohamed
ELSLANDER Cyril
DECAE Remi

BAZZO BORTOT Simon
KHATRANI Zakariaa (Bel)
DUCAMP Florentin
LEDUC Ludovic
DELCROIX Yann
FRICK Jean-francois
FROUCHART Alexandre
DELCOURT Maxime
ALCESILAS Nicolas
DEBLIECK Michael
BAUDRIN Thomas
LABADIE Nicolas
LABANT Romeo
LERQY Lievin

DEU Guillaume
PAGANO Ludovic
DERECOURT Maxime
THERY Aurelien
GOUDENHOOFT Mickael
ALLARD Matthieu
CONGOS Sebastien
GAUBEEN Frederic
CHRETIEN Francois
HIET Kevin

Club

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Douai-sin A *

Douai-sin A *

Us Valenciennes Athletisme

Hem Athletic Club

As Anzinoise Athletisme

Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Valenciennes Triathlon
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Douai-sin A *

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Auby Athletic Club

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
Us Valenciennes Athletisme

Us Marquette

Us Marquette

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Us Marquette

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Athletisme Club Flines-lez-rac
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*

As Somain

Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Alc Vieux Conde

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Entente Sambre Avesnois 59

Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Haubourdin Loos Wattignies Ath
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cat
SEM/83
SEM/87
SEM/82
ESM/97
SEM/80
SEM/92
ESM/95
SEM/89
SEM/89
SEM/87
ESM/97
SEM/78
SEM/87
ESM/95
SEM/85
SEM/87
SEM/84
ESM/96
SEM/78
SEM/80
SEM/87
SEM/93
SEM/90
SEM/90
SEM/82
SEM/90
SEM/79
SEM/81
SEM/84
ESM/96
SEM/82
ESM/96
SEM/84
SEM/78
SEM/81
ESM/95
SEM/88
SEM/80
SEM/80
SEM/90
SEM/79
SEM/84
SEM/83
SEM/87
SEM/81
SEM/82
SEM/82
SEM/81
SEM/81
SEM/85
SEM/82
SEM/89
SEM/79
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Epreuve : Cross long masculin 8770 m

Place Temps Nom

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

36'12"

FOURNIER Maxime
CUVELIER Loic
TOURNAY Valentin
DESFONTAINES Pierre
LALY Nicolas
LECLERCQ Ludovic
BELARDI Julien
MENUET Guillaume
PIWON Guillaume
BOURLARD Maxence
GERMAIN Silvere
LIEKENS Pierre
LANTOINE Remy
SCARAMUZZINO Pierre
LALOUX Mickael
MANIEZ Richard
DEMARCQ Mathieu
WANDERSCHEID Jonathan
GRARD Cedric
DELBARRE Antoine
VANDRISSE Loic
LEBAS Nicolas

LELEU Cedric

MERLIN Gauthier
DUFRENE Marc
MAGNIER Julien
VASSEUR Romuald
LEROQY Pascal
VANHUYSSE Nicolas
HANNEBIQUE Anthony

Club

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Auby Athletic Club

Entente Littoral Athletisme No
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Ronchin Athletic Club
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Ea Douchy

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Us Marquette

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Alc Vieux Conde

Alc Vieux Conde

Olympique Grande-synthe Athle
Alc Vieux Conde

Hem Athletic Club

Ea Douchy

Lille Uc

Us Valenciennes Athletisme

Us Marquette

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Ac Cambrai

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle
Us Valenciennes Athletisme
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
As Somain

Ea Douchy

Us Valenciennes Athletisme
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cat
SEM/86
SEM/87
SEM/89
SEM/84
SEM/83
SEM/79
SEM/88
SEM/92
SEM/83
SEM/78
SEM/80
SEM/79
SEM/79
SEM/86
SEM/80
SEM/84
SEM/82
VIM/76
SEM/84
ESM/96
SEM/78
SEM/80
SEM/78
SEM/88
ESM/95
SEM/79
SEM/83
SEM/78
SEM/84
SEM/90
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